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PREPARED FOR THE OPTIMAL SIZES

CHEST (A)

SKIRT WIDTH (B)

SHOULDER WIDTH (C)

ARM LENGTH (D)

LENGTH FROM REAR MIDDLE (E)

LENGTH FROM SHOULDER (F) 

XS S M LSIZES

54

50

56

52

58

56

61

58

15 15 15.5 15.5

67 68 68 69

70 71 71 72

72 73 73 74

B

C

D

F AE

XL

63

60

15.7

69

72

74


